
Tag Datum Zeit Art Spielort Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Liga/Gruppe Verein
Sa. 6-May-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. SC Frankfurt 80 II D50 4er - GL Gr. 039 BSS

Sa. 6-May-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. II Teutonia Hausen II D50 II 4er - BLB Gr.022 BSS

Sa. 6-May-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. TC Freigericht Gem. U12I 4er - BLA Gr. 115 MSG J

Sa. 6-May-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein TC Gründau H50 4er - BOL Gr. 054 MSG

So. 7-May-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein MSG TC Fischbachtal/TC Rodau H 4er - GL Gr. 057 MSG

So. 7-May-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. TuS Makkabi Ffm H30 4er - VL Gr.065 BSS

So. 7-May-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein TGS Dörnigheim H40 4er - BOL Gr. 045 MSG

So. 7-May-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein II TC Jügesheim HII 4er - BLA Gr. 030 MSG

Sa. 13-May-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. Teutonia Hausen D50 4er - GL Gr. 039 BSS

Sa. 13-May-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. BW Birstein II D40 4er - BLB Gr. 018 BSS

Sa. 13-May-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG TC Bad Soden-Salm./BW Birstein II TC Dietesheim II H50II 4er - BLA Gr. 055 MSG

So. 14-May-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. RW Giessen II D 6er - GL Gr. 007 BSS

So. 14-May-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. II MSG GW Zellhausen/TG Zellhausen/TC Froschhausen DII 4er - KLA Gr. 006 BSS

So. 14-May-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG TC Bad Soden-Salm./BW Birstein IV TC Mittelbuchen II H IV 4er -KLA Gr. 035 MSG

Mo. 22-May-2023 15:30 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG TC Bad Soden-Salm./BW Birstein TC Klein-Krotzenburg Gemischt U9 (2er) TBO MSG J

Sa. 27-May-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. TC Meerholz H12 4er - KLA Gr. 091 MSG J

Sa. 3-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. II Karbener SV IV D50 II 4er - BLB Gr.022 BSS

Sa. 3-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. SW Büdingen H60 4er - BOL Gr. 060 BSS

Sa. 3-Jun-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. TC Haitz Gem. U12I 4er - BLA Gr. 115 MSG J

Sa. 3-Jun-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein TSG Erlensee H50 4er - BOL Gr. 054 MSG

So. 4-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. TC Bruchköbel D 6er - GL Gr. 007 BSS

So. 4-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein TC Oberndorf H 4er - GL Gr. 057 MSG

So. 4-Jun-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. II Karbener SV II DII 4er - KLA Gr. 006 BSS

So. 4-Jun-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG TC Bad Soden-Salm./BW Birstein IV GW Biebergemünd H IV 4er -KLA Gr. 035 MSG

Mo. 12-Jun-2023 15:30 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG TC Bad Soden-Salm./BW Birstein SC Steinberg Gemischt U9 (2er) TBO  MSG J

Fr. 16-Jun-2023 16:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. TC Hasselroth Gem.U15 4er - BLA Gr. 118  MSG J

Sa. 17-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. TS Klein-Krotzenburg D50 4er - GL Gr. 039 BSS

Sa. 17-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. Spvgg Dietesheim D40 4er - BLB Gr. 018 BSS

Sa. 17-Jun-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein III TSG Himbach H50III 4er - BLB Gr. 056 MSG

So. 18-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. TC Gründau H30 4er - VL Gr.065 BSS

So. 18-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein III TC Hasselroth HIII 6er - BLB Gr. 027 MSG
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Mi. 21-Jun-2023 15:30 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein 	TC Mittelbuchen U8 TB Offenbach MSG J

Fr. 23-Jun-2023 16:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. MSG TC Schöneck/Nidderauer TC Gem.U15 4er - BLA Gr. 118 MSG J

Sa. 24-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. RW Sprendlingen III D18 4er - BLB Gr. 080 MSG J

Sa. 24-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. II Karbener SV H18II 4er - KLA Gr. 105 MSG J

Sa. 24-Jun-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. TC Götzenhain II H12 4er - KLA Gr. 091 MSG J

Sa. 24-Jun-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG TC Bad Soden-Salm./BW Birstein II TC Schöneck II H50II 4er - BLA Gr. 055 MSG

Sa. 24-Jun-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein III BW Gelnhausen H50III 4er - BLB Gr. 056 MSG

So. 25-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. TC Heusenstamm D 6er - GL Gr. 007 BSS

So. 25-Jun-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. II TS Klein-Krotzenburg DII 4er - KLA Gr. 006 BSS

So. 25-Jun-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein II TC AW Obertshausen HII 4er - BLA Gr. 030 MSG

Sa. 8-Jul-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. RW Linsengericht H60 4er - BOL Gr. 060 BSS

Sa. 8-Jul-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. TSG Erlensee II D40 4er - BLB Gr. 018 BSS

Sa. 8-Jul-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. MSG TC Hainstadt/TS Klein-Krotzenburg H12 4er - KLA Gr. 091 MSG J

Sa. 8-Jul-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad S.-Sal./Wäch./Birs. TC Oberndorf Gem. U12I 4er - BLA Gr. 115 MSG J

So. 9-Jul-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. TC Schöneck H30 4er - VL Gr.065 BSS

So. 9-Jul-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein TK Langen II H40 4er - BOL Gr. 045 MSG

So. 9-Jul-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG TC Bad Soden-Salm./BW Birstein IV TC Haitz H IV 4er -KLA Gr. 035 MSG

Sa. 15-Jul-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. RW Neu-Isenburg D50 4er - GL Gr. 039 BSS

Sa. 15-Jul-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. Spvgg Dietesheim II H60 4er - BOL Gr. 060 BSS

Sa. 15-Jul-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein SW Büdingen H50 4er - BOL Gr. 054 MSG

Sa. 15-Jul-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein III THC Hanau H50III 4er - BLB Gr. 056 MSG

So. 16-Jul-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden TC Bad Soden-Salm. TSG Bürgel D 6er - GL Gr. 007 BSS

So. 16-Jul-2023 09:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein TC Langenselbold H40 4er - BOL Gr. 045 MSG

So. 16-Jul-2023 14:00 Heimspiel Bad Soden MSG Bad Soden-Sal./Birstein II TV Hausen V HII 4er - BLA Gr. 030 MSG
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